
309394 - Link
2 qty

309359 - Deck
2 qty

309373 - Bulkhead weldment
1 qty

309384 - Pillar
6 qty

309398 - Clevis pin, short
4 qty

309386 - Short leg
1 qty

309385 - Long leg
1 qty

309582 - Gas shock
4 qty

302169 - ball stud
8 qty

309399 - Clevis pin, long 
4 qty

309542 - T-handle 
2 qty

Main Assembly (all models)

Parts Diagram for the Magliner Collapsible Pallet Picking Adapter

1



309395 - tine stop
4 qty

80130 - Hex socket head cap screw - 
5/16”-18 x 1-1/2” long

4 qty

309652 - Tine spacer (Crown and Caterpillar)
309653 - Tine spacer (Toyota)

1 qty
80701 - Washer - 5/16” - 2 qty
80010 - Hex head cap screw 
- 5/16”-18 x 3/4” long - 2 qty

Toyota Bridge Receiver

309647 - Bridge receiver weldment
1 qty

309651 - Bridge receiver angle
1 qty

80676 - Hex lock nut - 5/16”-18
2 qty

80301 - Flat head machine 
screw - 5/16”-18 x 1-3/4” long

2 qty

Tine Stops (all models)

Tine Spacer (all models)

2

309646 kit contains all parts below:



CROWN

CAT

309368 - Rear extension arm
2 qty

80701 - Washer - 5/16”
16 qty

80701 - Washer - 5/16”
16 qty

80177 - Hex socket button head screw - 
5/16”-18 x 1” long

16 qty

309364 - Rear extension arm
2 qty

309368 - Rear extension arm
2 qty

80676 - Hex lock nut - 5/16”-18
8 qty

80650 - Acorn nut - 5/16”-18
8 qty

80676 - Hex lock nut - 5/16”-18
8 qty

80650 - Acorn nut - 5/16”-18
8 qty

Rear Extension Arms (all models)

80343 - Thread cutting screw - 
3/8” x 1/2” long

2 qty

80142 - Pan head machine screw - 
5/16”-18 x 1-3/4” long

2 qty

80650 - Acorn nut - 5/16”-18
2 qty

TOYOTA

3



309663 - Bridge pivot angle mount
2 qty

80624 - Hex lock nut with flange - 3/8”-16
2 qty

80132 - Hex socket head cap screw - 
3/8”-16 x 1-1/4” long

6 qty

80624 - Hex lock nut with flange - 3/8”-16
2 qty

80702 - Washer - 3/8”
4 qty

301757 - Lanyard
2 qty

81158 - Quick release pin
2 qty

80121 - Pan head machine screw - 
10-32UNF x 3/4” long

2 qty

80684 - Hex lock nut - 10-32UNF
2 qty

309659 - Bridge weldment
1 qty

4

Bridge (Crown and Toyota models)



80702 - Washer - 3/8”
4 qty

80138 - Hex socket head cap screw - 
3/8”-16 x 1” long

4 qty

80702 - Washer - 3/8”
1 qty

309642 - Bridge receiver weldment 
1 qty

80132 - Hex socket head cap screw - 3/8”-
16 x 1-1/4” long

1 qty

309639 - Angle stop
1 qty

80624 - Hex lock nut with flange - 3/8”-16
1 qty

Caterpillar Bridge Receiver

5

309641 kit contains all parts below:



www.magliner.com
Magline, Inc., 1205 West Cedar Street, Standish, MI 48658 • (800) 624-5463 • (989) 512-1000

B9356	 © Copyright 2015-2021 Magline, Inc.  09/21

6

Please follow the reminder labels found on your Collapsible Picking Adapter


